18- or 27-Device iPad®, Chromebook™, Tablet, and Laptop Cart, Single Frame with
Medium Slots and Hinged or Sliding Door, and Intelligent Charging System
Product Data Sheet
		  UCCSM18T-ILC	 UCCSM27T-ILC
		  UCCSM18H-ILC	 UCCSM27H-ILC
Benefits
• �The “buy it once own it for life” flexible racking
technology allows your cart to change as your

“pinchless”
sliding door saves space.
Ordering Information
18- or 27-Device Chromebook and
Laptop Cart, Single Frame
with Medium Slots
and Hinged Door
 (UCCSM18H-ILC or UCCSM27H-ILC))
18- or 27-Device Chromebook and
Laptop Cart, Single Frame
with Medium Slots and
Sliding Door
(UCCSM18T-ILC or UCCSM27T-ILC)
SDILCU4 Intelligent Charging System
is easy to use—press one button to
start charging.
Standard Features